AAAAAAAA

8.30-8.45

8.45-9.05

9.05-10.20

10.20-10.40

10.40-10.50

10.50-11.20

11.20-12.00

12.00-1.30

1.30-2.20

2.20-2.30

2.30-3.00

3.00

VIPS at Holborough Lakes — Weekly Timetable
Year RTerm 1

Registration

LV EY
Registration

Wednesday
Registration

Thursday
Registration

VALLEY
INVICTA

ACADEMIES TRUST

Registration

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Free Flow Learning

Free Flow Learning

Free Flow Learning

Free Flow Learning

Free Flow Learning

Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time
Write Dance Yoga Write Dance Write Dance Yoga
Phonics Phonics Phonics Phonics Phonics
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Free Flow Learning

Free Flow Learning

Free Flow Learning
until 12.30

Free Flow Learning

Free Flow Learning

Learning together —
Text/Topic

Learning together —
Text/Topic

12.30 - Story
1.15-Home Time

Learning together —
Text/Topic

Learning together —
PSHE/RE

Phonics recap

Phonics recap

Phonics recap

Phonics recap

Story Time

Story Time

Story Time

Story Time

Home Time

Home Time

Home Time

Home Time

We aspire to achieve and work together to succeed




